
時　間 区　分 講　師 受講No 受講人数 受講者氏名① 受講者氏名② 受講料

コ1401 2 太田喜之 宮崎茉莉亜 16,000

コ1402 2 相田和也 川上舞子 16,000

コ1403 2 田川貴一 安東ニシャ 16,000

コ1404 2 髙野大樹 加藤奈々 16,000

コ1405 2 中島光一 奥山智美 16,000

コ1406 2 中島脩平 渡邉美寿希 16,000

コ1407 2 立石ケント 稲葉寿里 16,000

コ1408 2 永島啓矢 野中ユリ 16,000

コ1409 2 川原田亮 杉下苑未 16,000

コ1410 2 大矢健太 寿　涼雅 16,000

コ1411 2 高橋将貴 神成飛花 16,000

9:00~9:45 ラテン Long Wei Min
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コ1412 2 後藤洋平 蒲生智美 16,000

コ1413 2 太田喜之 宮崎茉莉亜 16,000

コ1414 2 清水太地 清水早紀 16,000

コ1415 2 原田和征 田原良子 16,000

コ1416 2 村上大介 村上優子 16,000

コ1417 2 貫名　強 柴原まりこ 16,000

コ1418 2 田中雅人 田中くるみ 16,000

コ1419 2 山本高史 菅井さち 16,000

コ1420 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1421 2 景山雄紀 和田有可 16,000

コ1422 2 島田寛隆 村松明香 16,000

コ1423 2 中島脩平 渡邉美寿希 16,000

コ1424 2 月岡儀人 月岡由依子 16,000

コ1425 2 小松拓哉 小松七菜 16,000

コ1426 2 藤田洋平 高野　惠 16,000

コ1427 2 三木　真 鈴木善子 16,000

コ1428 1 小林香織 8,000

コ1429 2 北之坊太郎 藤原佳穂里 16,000

コ1430 2 松崎裕太朗 佐竹かおる 16,000

コ1431 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1432 2 太田喜之 宮崎茉莉亜 16,000

コ1433 2 清水太地 清水早紀 16,000

コ1434 2 原田和征 田原良子 16,000

コ1435 2 村上大介 村上優子 16,000

コ1436 2 貫名　強 柴原まりこ 16,000

コ1437 2 田中雅人 田中くるみ 16,000

コ1438 2 山本高史 菅井さち 16,000

コ1439 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

コ1440 2 景山雄紀 和田有可 16,000

コ1441 2 大西　亘 大西ちかる 16,000

コ1442 2 島田寛隆 村松明香 16,000

コ1443 2 中島脩平 渡邉美寿希 16,000

コ1444 2 月岡儀人 月岡由依子 16,000

コ1445 2 小松拓哉 小松七菜 16,000

コ1446 2 藤田洋平 高野　惠 16,000

コ1447 2 三木　真 鈴木善子 16,000

コ1448 1 小林香織 8,000

コ1449 2 新井洸樹 三木すみれ 16,000

コ1450 2 北之坊太郎 藤原佳穂里 16,000

コ1451 2 松崎裕太朗 佐竹かおる 16,000

コ1452 2 川島知也 竹之内舞美 16,000

10:30~11:15 スタンダードⅠ Robin Short

11:15~12:00 スタンダードⅡ Christopher Hawkins


